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  Promotion Fille 2007-2011  

1 402 Combe Lily 2009 Vtt Kids Crans-Montana / Acm S Mollens Vs 47:01.1

2 404 Savioz Vanessa 2008 Arbaz Arbaz 1h14:15.1 27:14.0

3 403 Constantin Louise 2008 Savièse 1h38:07.5 51:06.4

  Promotion Garçon 2007-2011  

1 406 Vallotton Samuel 2009 Ca Sierre Montana-Village 46:05.2

2 407 Voulliamoz Bastien 2011 46:10.9 5.7

3 401 Chassot Julien 2009 Arbaz Arbaz 46:11.2 6.0

4 405 Savioz Matéo 2010 Arbaz Arbaz 56:45.1 10:39.9

  Junior Fille  2004-2006  

1 2 Ançay Vanina 2004 Mountain Performance Sion 52:03.3

2 269 Schindfessel Manon 2005 Ardon 1h20:51.9 28:48.6

  Junior Garçon  2004-2006  

1 37 Lehner Xavier 2006 Crvs / Mountain Performance Zermatt 40:31.0

  Dame 1 1984-2003  

1 66 Staberg Grace 2002 Club Des Sports Chamonix Les Houches 40:37.3

2 11 Bétrisey Pauline 1995 Ayent 43:42.3 3:05.0

3 31 Fellay Caroline 1992 Compressport/montagneshow Villette 46:38.6 6:01.3

4 22 Dirren Valérie 1989 Vex 48:26.2 7:48.9

5 60 Ryter Joanna 1994 Sport-Plus / Aircom/triathlon Uvrier 49:04.5 8:27.2

6 50 Pellissier Mathilde 2002 Mountain Performance Fully 49:51.3 9:14.0

  Dame 2  1983 et plus  

1 16 Chastellain Victoria 1975 Versegères 45:24.4

2 74 Zanini Elodie 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Grimisuat 45:35.6 11.2

3 17 Chavaillaz Ilona 1982 Sommentier 47:16.4 1:52.0

4 9 Bernasconi Céline 1983 La Vue Des Alpes 49:29.2 4:04.8

  Homme 1  1984-2003  

1 61 Marchon Valentin 1995 31:49.3

2 13 Borlat Benjamin 1997 Crans Montana 32:23.8 34.5

3 1 Ançay Julien 1998 Jean Pellissier Sport Fully 32:35.0 45.7
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4 40 Masset Gauthier 1990 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin 34:49.6 3:00.3

5 56 Rey Nicolas 1984 Cave Le Tambourin Corin St Legier 35:09.5 3:20.2

6 6 Bannwart Yann 1987 Jean Pellissier Sport Grimisuat 35:30.5 3:41.2

7 48 Nanchen Lucas 1995 Nnormal Flanthey 36:09.9 4:20.6

8 45 Mottet Justin 2001 Mountain Performance / Ads Fully 36:40.6 4:51.3

9 68 Thurre Yvan 1993 Team La Trace Ravoire 37:51.5 6:02.2

10 73 Vuichard Jérôme 1996 Bernex 37:57.3 6:08.0

11 65 Sintes Gabriel 1994 Intensityworkout.Ch Rochefort 38:13.9 6:24.6

12 10 Betrisey Louis 2001 Lens 38:18.4 6:29.1

13 29 Farquet Christian 1997 Team Cristal Sport-Dynafit Orsieres 39:07.1 7:17.8

14 47 Mouthon Vincent 1996 Runners Sion 39:21.7 7:32.4

15 71 Vanwynsberghe Gaetan 1989 Newconceptsports Le Mont Sur Lausanne 39:38.4 7:49.1

16 24 Dornier Clément 1991 Team Vertik'o Doubs Pontarlier 40:15.8 8:26.5

17 7 Barbier Alexandre 1986 Teysalpi Lausanne 40:31.4 8:42.1

18 8 Barras Colin 1999 Crans-Montana 41:58.9 10:09.6

19 18 Conte Baptiste 1992 Vbsj Fully 43:23.2 11:33.9

20 27 Emery Mathias 1984 Ca Sierre Corin 45:49.3 14:00.0

21 36 Laurençon Clément 2003 Troistorrents 45:50.3 14:01.0

22 44 Monnier Sébastien 1991 Vbsj/teysalpi Lausanne 45:50.9 14:01.6

23 55 Rey Didier 1987 Team En Haut En Bas La Peau 46:20.2 14:30.9

24 30 Farrero Julien 1993 Crans-Montana 47:51.8 16:02.5

25 19 Cotter Benjamin 1992 Trail Noble Contrée Venthône 48:14.0 16:24.7

26 42 Menoud Damien 1987 Chapelle (glâne) 49:52.2 18:02.9

27 80 Bienz Joël 1991 51:49.6 20:00.3

28 46 Mouthon Baptiste 1994 Team Scott Chipperfield Sion 52:06.2 20:16.9

29 59 Rudaz Benoit 1993 Conthey 53:29.2 21:39.9

30 32 Forte Lorenzo 1992 Randogne 57:35.0 25:45.7

31 39 Mangeot Lionel 1994 Unnormailtrail Moselle 1h00:23.3 28:34.0

32 64 Sciboz Jérémy 1994 Prilly 1h02:36.5 30:47.2

33 72 Vogel Sébastien 1992 Ufhusen 1h03:11.9 31:22.6

34 67 Svoboda Jan 1987 1h12:59.1 41:09.8

  Homme 2  1970-1983  

1 26 Dupraz Frederic 1974 Crans-Montana 37:36.9

2 34 Gry Nicolas 1978 Unnormal Trail Assa Neufgrange 41:23.6 3:46.7

3 15 Castelltort Sébastien 1976 Prangins 41:48.3 4:11.4

4 21 Delacombaz Jean-Yves 1981 Lens 42:29.4 4:52.5

5 58 Rochat Vincent 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Crans-Montana 43:12.8 5:35.9

6 69 Torello Viera Carlo 1978 Gsa Valsesia Strona 43:54.2 6:17.3

7 12 Bétrisey Mathias 1978 Crans 44:04.1 6:27.2

8 57 Rey Denis 1982 L'ascension Du Christ-Roi Lens 44:39.0 7:02.1

9 20 Debons Nicolas 1978 Triathlon Club Valais Savièse 45:44.4 8:07.5

10 28 Emery Francis 1975 Lens 46:26.9 8:50.0

11 23 Dirren François 1979 Vex 47:00.7 9:23.8

12 51 Perrin Xavier 1976 Running Conseil Jura Morbier 48:29.3 10:52.4

13 4 Antille Jérôme 1981 Team La Capite Sion 48:32.8 10:55.9

14 75 Zanini Flavio 1976 Grimisuat 50:55.5 13:18.6

15 315 Goncalves Mikele 1980 51:10.4 13:33.5
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16 43 Mocquery John 1982 Zoufftgen 51:42.3 14:05.4

17 62 Schneiter Olivier 1975 Les Monts-De-Corsier 54:42.2 17:05.3

18 49 Nommer Martin 1983 Saint Avold 56:41.0 19:04.1

19 33 Glauser Marc-Antoine 1974 Cologny 1h03:46.7 26:09.8

20 5 Ballara Jaume 1976 Kilchberg 1h04:07.1 26:30.2

21 78 Leloup Jean-Philippe 1974 1h22:36.6 44:59.7

  Homme 3  1969 et plus  

1 52 Pittet Emmanuel 1968 Teysalpi Blonay 46:53.6

2 14 Borlat Grégoire 1966 Crans Montana 47:18.8 25.2

3 77 Zorn Philippe 1969 Mollens 51:36.9 4:43.3

4 76 Zorn Henri 1969 Bluche/randogne 52:52.2 5:58.6

5 79 Cooper Mike 1963 54:07.0 7:13.4

6 25 Dornier Bertrand 1966 Team Vertik’o Doubs Pontarlier 55:46.4 8:52.8

7 63 Schwitzguebel René 1959 Teysalpi Flendruz 57:25.1 10:31.5

8 70 Urban Jürgen 1964 Sierre 1h15:03.7 28:10.1

  Populaire Dame  

1 286 Borlat Léa 1995 48:37.8

2 258 Viscolo Anne-Sophie 1998 Crans-Montana 48:43.8 6.0

3 300 Jeckelmann Clarisse 1995 50:37.5 1:59.7

4 287 Fellay Camille 1993 53:53.2 5:15.4

5 130 Albrecht Lola 1999 Venthône 54:47.0 6:09.2

6 135 Antille-Gaumann Stéphanie 1986 Club Alpin Crans-Montana Meinier 56:05.8 7:28.0

7 214 Malisse Marie 1977 Team Monte Leone Montana Village 57:31.7 8:53.9

8 199 Gardiol Emilie 1988 Pampigny 58:06.5 9:28.7

9 257 Torres Melissa 1997 Sion 58:15.4 9:37.6

10 176 Darioli Lorianne 1977 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Réchy 58:39.6 10:01.8

11 187 Duc Regula 1960 Chermignon 58:40.7 10:02.9

12 250 Solorzano Mariana 1977 Tri Valais Corseaux 58:56.7 10:18.9

13 205 Häfliger Nicole 1979 Crans Montana 59:28.6 10:50.8

14 150 Barras Alice 1995 Chermignon 59:39.6 11:01.8

15 181 Deillon Bibiane 1983 La Joux 1h00:50.6 12:12.8

16 139 Bagnoud Johanna 1989 Défi Des Faverges Crans-Montana 1h00:58.8 12:21.0

17 251 Stepien Daria 1983 1h01:47.5 13:09.7

18 165 Chapoton Jade 1991 Montana 1h01:54.3 13:16.5

19 145 Balmer Alice 2006 1h02:06.2 13:28.4

20 295 Fontannaz Isabelle 1985 1h03:19.9 14:42.1

21 239 Rieille Sandrine 1989 Sierre 1h03:24.0 14:46.2

22 215 Massy Christelle 1995 Lens 1h03:37.0 14:59.2

23 195 Florey Jennifer 2003 Randogne 1h03:58.1 15:20.3

24 192 Erard Donzé Marie 1980 Team Mischabels St-Sulpice 1h04:58.0 16:20.2

25 241 Rocoffort De Vinniere Grace 1990 Crans Montana 1h05:22.2 16:44.4

26 235 Reiser Magali 1985 Triathlon Club Valais Bramois 1h05:31.5 16:53.7

27 140 Bagnoud Morgane 1994 Lens 1h05:33.3 16:55.5

28 198 Fromaget Marie-Laure 1984 En Haut En Bas La Peau Chermignon-D'en-Bas 1h05:58.6 17:20.8
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29 276 Tiedemann Diane 1989 1h06:10.0 17:32.2

30 289 Richard Marie-Claude 1968 1h06:35.0 17:57.2

31 301 Ibanez Laurène 1994 1h07:20.2 18:42.4

32 191 Emmenegger Carol 1974 Ski-Club Brentaz-Vercorin Vésenaz 1h08:04.6 19:26.8

33 148 Barbey-Demartin Véronique 1970 Bellevue 1h08:05.1 19:27.3

34 264 Wuarin Audrey 1996 Bernex 1h09:28.7 20:50.9

35 160 Burnett Hannah 2002 Dorking &mole Valley Ac Argentiere 1h09:30.6 20:52.8

36 253 Tonascia Joëlle 1965 Montana 1h10:56.6 22:18.8

37 175 Crivelli Laura 1988 Geneve 1h10:57.1 22:19.3

38 172 Constantin Bérénice 2006 Savièse 1h11:00.0 22:22.2

39 279 Le Cocq Rachel 1977 1h11:28.9 22:51.1

40 146 Balmer Emmanuelle 1974 1h11:40.0 23:02.2

41 179 De La Serna Camille 1995 Sami Comches 1h12:23.3 23:45.5

42 219 Monnet Floriane 1985 Lens 1h12:36.3 23:58.5

43 222 Moreillon Sandra 1984 Lens 1h12:36.7 23:58.9

44 303 Cina Valérie 1989 1h12:40.1 24:02.3

45 266 Zorn-Métrailler Romaine 1974 Bluche 1h14:05.5 25:27.7

46 167 Cheseaux Christine 1967 Les Quinquatre Ollon 1h14:15.3 25:37.5

47 194 Favre Oriane 1987 Delémont 1h14:28.6 25:50.8

48 225 Neyaga Donzé Cécile 1977 Lausanne 1h14:48.6 26:10.8

49 259 Wagner Catherine 1964 Küsnacht 1h16:57.9 28:20.1

50 201 Gomes De Melo Déborah 1994 Team En Haut En Bas Lens 1h18:52.6 30:14.8

51 242 Salzmann Erika 1963 Ski Club Mont Bonvin Mollens Vs 1h18:55.7 30:17.9

52 292 Schollet Naomi 1995 1h20:11.5 31:33.7

53 262 Willi Nicole 1967 Nyon 1h20:30.7 31:52.9

54 144 Balmer Pauline 2006 1h20:52.4 32:14.6

55 162 Castelltort Zarina 1980 Prangins 1h21:25.3 32:47.5

56 254 Torello Viera Ilaria 1976 Muraz-Sierre 1h23:23.5 34:45.7

57 274 Corthay Catherine 1960 1h23:24.0 34:46.2

58 173 Constantin Jana 1969 Savièse 1h26:29.1 37:51.3

59 297 Bagnoud Laurence 1974 1h27:11.6 38:33.8

60 209 Imobersteg Stéphanie 1984 Vétroz 1h28:29.3 39:51.5

61 245 Schaller Nathalie 1977 Vandœuvres 1h29:14.1 40:36.3

62 142 Ballara Kathrin 1981 Kilchberg 1h32:06.8 43:29.0

63 138 Assatiani Ekaterine 1971 Cas Vermala Crans Montans 1h32:35.3 43:57.5

64 298 Mino Marina 1976 1h37:12.3 48:34.5

65 311 Hansen Laurie 1991 1h42:18.5 53:40.7

66 182 Delacombaz Mégane 1989 1h42:19.0 53:41.2

67 208 Hugo Fatima 1974 Vercorin 1h43:10.6 54:32.8

  Populaire Homme  

1 220 Morandi Xavier 1994 Morges 41:28.0

2 228 Papaux Tom 1999 Randogne 42:37.4 1:09.4

3 159 Bugnon Cédric 1974 Ski Club Vercorin Vésenaz 44:05.9 2:37.9

4 294 Willisch Marco 1977 45:56.7 4:28.7

5 171 Combe Nicolas 1968 Vtt Kids Crans-Montana Mollens 47:02.9 5:34.9

6 143 Ballestraz Guillaume 1987 Défi Des Faverges Icogne 48:31.3 7:03.3

7 202 Grognuz Romain 1997 Chamoson 49:19.8 7:51.8
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8 152 Bétrisey Jérôme 1971 Lens 50:31.7 9:03.7

9 221 Morard Lucas 1989 Lens 50:45.8 9:17.8

10 293 Amstein Lucas 1993 50:51.9 9:23.9

11 183 Devanthéry Frédéric 1985 Lens 52:12.8 10:44.8

12 196 Florey Dario 1962 Team31 Auvernier 52:49.0 11:21.0

13 189 Emery Fabien 1984 Team La Capite Chésopelloz 52:52.1 11:24.1

14 285 Gaier Alexandre 1988 52:58.6 11:30.6

15 275 Gabella Raphaël 1989 53:11.3 11:43.3

16 227 Oggier Nicolas 1979 Herens Vex 53:39.8 12:11.8

17 203 Gross Stéphane 1960 Chalais 53:58.7 12:30.7

18 184 Donzé Didier 1982 Team Mischabels St-Sulpice VD 54:36.3 13:08.3

19 137 Arnold Bruno 1959 Icogne 54:45.6 13:17.6

20 136 Arnold Peter 1964 Schmitten 55:03.5 13:35.5

21 210 Joris Lionel 1993 Collombey 55:35.0 14:07.0

22 156 Borgioni Raffaele 1978 Les Magabo Les Paccots 55:42.5 14:14.5

23 233 Pitteloud Guillaume 1994 St-Léonard 55:43.3 14:15.3

24 267 Zuber Gilles 1988 Team La Capite 55:51.0 14:23.0

25 302 Simonin Alexandre 1986 55:52.2 14:24.2

26 133 Antille Cedric 1982 Club Alpin De Crans Montana Meinier 56:06.4 14:38.4

27 268 Zufferey Eric 1976 Venthone 56:11.0 14:43.0

28 314 Vey Alexandre 1977 56:23.1 14:55.1

29 157 Briguet Fabrice 1985 En Haut En Bas La Peau Chermignon-D'en-Bas 56:37.3 15:09.3

30 212 Lassueur Steve 1993 Les Diots Du Trail Lausanne 56:54.3 15:26.3

31 213 Léger Stève 1974 Vollèges 57:05.8 15:37.8

32 249 Simon Jonathan 1988 Run4chasselas Bourg-En-Lavaux 57:21.8 15:53.8

33 256 Tornay Bertrand 1970 Team Monte Leone Montana Village 57:32.5 16:04.5

34 169 Chollet Pascal 1986 Team La Capite 57:33.6 16:05.6

35 147 Balmer Michel 1973 57:38.8 16:10.8

36 193 Esposito Alessandro 1972 Milano 58:02.0 16:34.0

37 231 Peyrot Patrick 1979 Conches 58:03.4 16:35.4

38 271 Koller Dominique 1975 58:14.8 16:46.8

39 247 Schenk Alain 1972 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Vercorin 58:16.1 16:48.1

40 154 Beuchat Samuel 1986 Anzère 58:29.3 17:01.3

41 288 Nef Laszlo 1993 58:32.5 17:04.5

42 218 Michaud Stéphane 1972 Crans-Montana 58:37.6 17:09.6

43 310 Badet Léonard 1990 58:51.3 17:23.3

44 234 Potalivo Maximilian 1990 Run4chasselas St Sulpice 59:05.3 17:37.3

45 244 Sarrasin Didier 1976 Granges Vs 1h00:45.3 19:17.3

46 204 Groux Nicolas 1984 Genève 1h01:04.7 19:36.7

47 246 Schaller Philippe 1980 Delémont 1h01:19.4 19:51.4

48 197 Forestal Jolan 1996 Sion 1h01:43.8 20:15.8

49 296 Rey Frédéric 1967 1h01:50.2 20:22.2

50 216 Massy Guillaume 1989 Montana 1h01:54.7 20:26.7

51 158 Bruchez Sébastien 1977 Versegères 1h01:56.3 20:28.3

52 304 Boillat Alexandre 1961 1h02:43.1 21:15.1

53 277 Morard Daniel 1966 1h02:57.5 21:29.5

54 230 Peyrot Cyril 1979 Veyrier 1h03:04.3 21:36.3

55 284 Shudy Loïc 1982 1h03:22.5 21:54.5

56 237 Rey Valentin 1991 Movea Sierre 1h03:23.7 21:55.7

57 278 Bourqui Didier 1978 1h03:37.3 22:09.3
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58 177 Darioli Christophe 1968 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Rechy 1h03:38.6 22:10.6

59 270 Rosselet Romain 1992 1h03:39.1 22:11.1

60 252 Steven Ruppen 1985 Les Vérines 1h03:47.6 22:19.6

61 164 Chammartin Patrick 1979 Trail De Bouzerou Grône 1h05:19.8 23:51.8

62 308 Massy Alexandre 1991 1h05:29.9 24:01.9

63 132 Amos Samuel 1976 Triathlon Club Valais Mollens 1h05:31.1 24:03.1

64 272 De Vettor Didier 1970 1h05:51.0 24:23.0

65 163 Chabert Adrien 1995 Chêne-Bougeries 1h06:23.6 24:55.6

66 290 Richard Christian 1965 1h06:33.3 25:05.3

67 217 Meyer Thomas 1988 Zurich 1h08:18.0 26:50.0

68 291 Amstein Philippe 1964 1h09:02.5 27:34.5

69 243 Salzmann Stefan 1962 Ski-Club Mollens Mollens 1h09:32.7 28:04.7

70 200 Gehrig Benjamin 1984 Mischabels Lausanne 1h10:55.3 29:27.3

71 280 Piguet Karim 1976 1h11:29.4 30:01.4

72 312 Rais Guillaume 2006 Sullens 1h11:33.7 30:05.7

73 229 Perinetto Cédric 1978 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Muraz-Sierre 1h12:17.6 30:49.6

74 248 Scherzinger Ludovic 1977 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Réchy 1h12:21.0 30:53.0

75 306 Viey Jonathan 1982 1h12:24.7 30:56.7

76 261 Wermuth Mehdi 1996 Triathlon Club Genève Genève 1h12:25.4 30:57.4

77 161 Burnett Philip 1964 Dorking & Mole Valley Ac Haute Savoie 1h13:03.9 31:35.9

78 283 Perren Michaël 1991 1h13:06.0 31:38.0

79 131 Amoos Roger 1961 Plan-Les-Ouates 1h13:08.9 31:40.9

80 166 Chappuis Pascal 1957 Thônex 1h13:09.4 31:41.4

81 168 Cheseaux Jean-Marie 1962 Ollon 1h14:16.3 32:48.3

82 185 Donzé Manuel 1971 Lausanne 1h14:48.1 33:20.1

83 263 Willi Andreas 1965 Nyon 1h15:03.1 33:35.1

84 236 Rey Jean-Stéphane 1968 Chermignon 1h16:41.7 35:13.7

85 260 Wagner Garry 1960 Küsnacht 1h16:58.7 35:30.7

86 299 Caloz Mathieu 1992 1h17:54.1 36:26.1

87 153 Bétrisey Vincent 1996 Team En Haut En Bas La Peau Lens 1h18:40.6 37:12.6

88 313 Rais Damien 1968 1h20:30.3 39:02.3

89 226 Offret Frederic 1979 Pampigny 1h20:52.7 39:24.7

90 282 Romano Maxime 1991 1h21:33.1 40:05.1

91 151 Barras Stève 1967 Chermignon D'en Bas 1h22:47.5 41:19.5

92 141 Balaj Labi 1985 L’ascension Du Christ-Roi Lens 1h23:01.3 41:33.3

93 190 Emery Thierry 1980 L’ascension Du Christ-Roi Flanthey 1h23:01.8 41:33.8

94 273 Golay Daniel 1956 1h23:24.6 41:56.6

95 281 Theytaz Hervé 1974 1h27:26.4 45:58.4

96 155 Bocchino Nicolas 1999 Sion 1h28:30.9 47:02.9

97 149 Bardone Eric 1957 Vessy 1h28:31.6 47:03.6

98 207 Hohl Olivier 1965 Genève Aéroport Gva Team Cointrin 1h31:30.1 50:02.1

99 188 Ebener Thierry 1962 Cas Vermala Montana-Village 1h32:35.9 51:07.9

100 307 Van Worden Dimitri 1985 1h38:02.9 56:34.9

101 174 Constantin Christophe 1970 Savièse 1h38:05.2 56:37.2

102 255 Torello Viera Enzo 1945 Strona 1h41:35.7 1h00:07.7

103 238 Richoz Morgan 1990 Colombier 1h41:45.6 1h00:17.6

104 305 Küng Lionel 1994 1h42:20.4 1h00:52.4

105 232 Pignat Christophe 1971 Veyras 1h43:11.9 1h01:43.9

106 134 Antille Pascal 1970 1h43:12.7 1h01:44.7

107 265 Zengaffinen Pascal 1970 Sierre 1h43:15.3 1h01:47.3
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  Raquettes  

1 211 Kuonen Julien 1985 Sierre 55:41.7

2 240 Ritter Schenk Céline 1975 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Vercorin 1h16:36.4 20:54.7

3 180 De Le Court Isabelle 1981 Sion 1h24:13.9 28:32.2

  Scratch Dames  

1 66 Staberg Grace 2002 Club Des Sports Chamonix Les Houches 40:37.3

2 11 Bétrisey Pauline 1995 Ayent 43:42.3 3:05.0

3 16 Chastellain Victoria 1975 Versegères 45:24.4 4:47.1

4 74 Zanini Elodie 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Grimisuat 45:35.6 4:58.3

5 31 Fellay Caroline 1992 Compressport/montagneshow Villette 46:38.6 6:01.3

6 402 Combe Lily 2009 Vtt Kids Crans-Montana / Acm S Mollens Vs 47:01.1 6:23.8

7 17 Chavaillaz Ilona 1982 Sommentier 47:16.4 6:39.1

8 22 Dirren Valérie 1989 Vex 48:26.2 7:48.9

9 286 Borlat Léa 1995 48:37.8 8:00.5

10 258 Viscolo Anne-Sophie 1998 Crans-Montana 48:43.8 8:06.5

11 60 Ryter Joanna 1994 Sport-Plus / Aircom/triathlon Uvrier 49:04.5 8:27.2

12 9 Bernasconi Céline 1983 La Vue Des Alpes 49:29.2 8:51.9

13 50 Pellissier Mathilde 2002 Mountain Performance Fully 49:51.3 9:14.0

14 300 Jeckelmann Clarisse 1995 50:37.5 10:00.2

15 2 Ançay Vanina 2004 Mountain Performance Sion 52:03.3 11:26.0

16 287 Fellay Camille 1993 53:53.2 13:15.9

17 130 Albrecht Lola 1999 Venthône 54:47.0 14:09.7

18 135 Antille-Gaumann Stéphanie 1986 Club Alpin Crans-Montana Meinier 56:05.8 15:28.5

19 214 Malisse Marie 1977 Team Monte Leone Montana Village 57:31.7 16:54.4

20 199 Gardiol Emilie 1988 Pampigny 58:06.5 17:29.2

21 257 Torres Melissa 1997 Sion 58:15.4 17:38.1

22 176 Darioli Lorianne 1977 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Réchy 58:39.6 18:02.3

23 187 Duc Regula 1960 Chermignon 58:40.7 18:03.4

24 250 Solorzano Mariana 1977 Tri Valais Corseaux 58:56.7 18:19.4

25 205 Häfliger Nicole 1979 Crans Montana 59:28.6 18:51.3

26 150 Barras Alice 1995 Chermignon 59:39.6 19:02.3

27 181 Deillon Bibiane 1983 La Joux 1h00:50.6 20:13.3

28 139 Bagnoud Johanna 1989 Défi Des Faverges Crans-Montana 1h00:58.8 20:21.5

29 251 Stepien Daria 1983 1h01:47.5 21:10.2

30 165 Chapoton Jade 1991 Montana 1h01:54.3 21:17.0

31 145 Balmer Alice 2006 1h02:06.2 21:28.9

32 295 Fontannaz Isabelle 1985 1h03:19.9 22:42.6

33 239 Rieille Sandrine 1989 Sierre 1h03:24.0 22:46.7

34 215 Massy Christelle 1995 Lens 1h03:37.0 22:59.7

35 195 Florey Jennifer 2003 Randogne 1h03:58.1 23:20.8

36 192 Erard Donzé Marie 1980 Team Mischabels St-Sulpice 1h04:58.0 24:20.7

37 241 Rocoffort De Vinniere Grace 1990 Crans Montana 1h05:22.2 24:44.9

38 235 Reiser Magali 1985 Triathlon Club Valais Bramois 1h05:31.5 24:54.2

39 140 Bagnoud Morgane 1994 Lens 1h05:33.3 24:56.0

40 198 Fromaget Marie-Laure 1984 En Haut En Bas La Peau Chermignon-D'en-Bas 1h05:58.6 25:21.3

41 276 Tiedemann Diane 1989 1h06:10.0 25:32.7
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42 289 Richard Marie-Claude 1968 1h06:35.0 25:57.7

43 301 Ibanez Laurène 1994 1h07:20.2 26:42.9

44 191 Emmenegger Carol 1974 Ski-Club Brentaz-Vercorin Vésenaz 1h08:04.6 27:27.3

45 148 Barbey-Demartin Véronique 1970 Bellevue 1h08:05.1 27:27.8

46 264 Wuarin Audrey 1996 Bernex 1h09:28.7 28:51.4

47 160 Burnett Hannah 2002 Dorking &mole Valley Ac Argentiere 1h09:30.6 28:53.3

48 253 Tonascia Joëlle 1965 Montana 1h10:56.6 30:19.3

49 175 Crivelli Laura 1988 Geneve 1h10:57.1 30:19.8

50 172 Constantin Bérénice 2006 Savièse 1h11:00.0 30:22.7

51 279 Le Cocq Rachel 1977 1h11:28.9 30:51.6

52 146 Balmer Emmanuelle 1974 1h11:40.0 31:02.7

53 179 De La Serna Camille 1995 Sami Comches 1h12:23.3 31:46.0

54 219 Monnet Floriane 1985 Lens 1h12:36.3 31:59.0

55 222 Moreillon Sandra 1984 Lens 1h12:36.7 31:59.4

56 303 Cina Valérie 1989 1h12:40.1 32:02.8

57 266 Zorn-Métrailler Romaine 1974 Bluche 1h14:05.5 33:28.2

58 404 Savioz Vanessa 2008 Arbaz Arbaz 1h14:15.1 33:37.8

59 167 Cheseaux Christine 1967 Les Quinquatre Ollon 1h14:15.3 33:38.0

60 194 Favre Oriane 1987 Delémont 1h14:28.6 33:51.3

61 225 Neyaga Donzé Cécile 1977 Lausanne 1h14:48.6 34:11.3

62 240 Ritter Schenk Céline 1975 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Vercorin 1h16:36.4 35:59.1

63 259 Wagner Catherine 1964 Küsnacht 1h16:57.9 36:20.6

64 201 Gomes De Melo Déborah 1994 Team En Haut En Bas Lens 1h18:52.6 38:15.3

65 242 Salzmann Erika 1963 Ski Club Mont Bonvin Mollens Vs 1h18:55.7 38:18.4

66 292 Schollet Naomi 1995 1h20:11.5 39:34.2

67 262 Willi Nicole 1967 Nyon 1h20:30.7 39:53.4

68 269 Schindfessel Manon 2005 Ardon 1h20:51.9 40:14.6

69 144 Balmer Pauline 2006 1h20:52.4 40:15.1

70 162 Castelltort Zarina 1980 Prangins 1h21:25.3 40:48.0

71 254 Torello Viera Ilaria 1976 Muraz-Sierre 1h23:23.5 42:46.2

72 274 Corthay Catherine 1960 1h23:24.0 42:46.7

73 180 De Le Court Isabelle 1981 Sion 1h24:13.9 43:36.6

74 173 Constantin Jana 1969 Savièse 1h26:29.1 45:51.8

75 297 Bagnoud Laurence 1974 1h27:11.6 46:34.3

76 209 Imobersteg Stéphanie 1984 Vétroz 1h28:29.3 47:52.0

77 245 Schaller Nathalie 1977 Vandœuvres 1h29:14.1 48:36.8

78 142 Ballara Kathrin 1981 Kilchberg 1h32:06.8 51:29.5

79 138 Assatiani Ekaterine 1971 Cas Vermala Crans Montans 1h32:35.3 51:58.0

80 298 Mino Marina 1976 1h37:12.3 56:35.0

81 403 Constantin Louise 2008 Savièse 1h38:07.5 57:30.2

82 311 Hansen Laurie 1991 1h42:18.5 1h01:41.2

83 182 Delacombaz Mégane 1989 1h42:19.0 1h01:41.7

84 208 Hugo Fatima 1974 Vercorin 1h43:10.6 1h02:33.3

  Scratch  

1 61 Marchon Valentin 1995 31:49.3

2 13 Borlat Benjamin 1997 Crans Montana 32:23.8 34.5

3 1 Ançay Julien 1998 Jean Pellissier Sport Fully 32:35.0 45.7
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4 40 Masset Gauthier 1990 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin 34:49.6 3:00.3

5 56 Rey Nicolas 1984 Cave Le Tambourin Corin St Legier 35:09.5 3:20.2

6 6 Bannwart Yann 1987 Jean Pellissier Sport Grimisuat 35:30.5 3:41.2

7 48 Nanchen Lucas 1995 Nnormal Flanthey 36:09.9 4:20.6

8 45 Mottet Justin 2001 Mountain Performance / Ads Fully 36:40.6 4:51.3

9 26 Dupraz Frederic 1974 Crans-Montana 37:36.9 5:47.6

10 68 Thurre Yvan 1993 Team La Trace Ravoire 37:51.5 6:02.2

11 73 Vuichard Jérôme 1996 Bernex 37:57.3 6:08.0

12 65 Sintes Gabriel 1994 Intensityworkout.Ch Rochefort 38:13.9 6:24.6

13 10 Betrisey Louis 2001 Lens 38:18.4 6:29.1

14 29 Farquet Christian 1997 Team Cristal Sport-Dynafit Orsieres 39:07.1 7:17.8

15 47 Mouthon Vincent 1996 Runners Sion 39:21.7 7:32.4

16 71 Vanwynsberghe Gaetan 1989 Newconceptsports Le Mont Sur Lausanne 39:38.4 7:49.1

17 24 Dornier Clément 1991 Team Vertik'o Doubs Pontarlier 40:15.8 8:26.5

18 37 Lehner Xavier 2006 Crvs / Mountain Performance Zermatt 40:31.0 8:41.7

19 7 Barbier Alexandre 1986 Teysalpi Lausanne 40:31.4 8:42.1

20 66 Staberg Grace 2002 Club Des Sports Chamonix Les Houches 40:37.3 8:48.0

21 34 Gry Nicolas 1978 Unnormal Trail Assa Neufgrange 41:23.6 9:34.3

22 220 Morandi Xavier 1994 Morges 41:28.0 9:38.7

23 15 Castelltort Sébastien 1976 Prangins 41:48.3 9:59.0

24 8 Barras Colin 1999 Crans-Montana 41:58.9 10:09.6

25 21 Delacombaz Jean-Yves 1981 Lens 42:29.4 10:40.1

26 228 Papaux Tom 1999 Randogne 42:37.4 10:48.1

27 58 Rochat Vincent 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Crans-Montana 43:12.8 11:23.5

28 18 Conte Baptiste 1992 Vbsj Fully 43:23.2 11:33.9

29 11 Bétrisey Pauline 1995 Ayent 43:42.3 11:53.0

30 69 Torello Viera Carlo 1978 Gsa Valsesia Strona 43:54.2 12:04.9

31 12 Bétrisey Mathias 1978 Crans 44:04.1 12:14.8

32 159 Bugnon Cédric 1974 Ski Club Vercorin Vésenaz 44:05.9 12:16.6

33 57 Rey Denis 1982 L'ascension Du Christ-Roi Lens 44:39.0 12:49.7

34 16 Chastellain Victoria 1975 Versegères 45:24.4 13:35.1

35 74 Zanini Elodie 1980 Triathlon Club Valais Grimisuat 45:35.6 13:46.3

36 20 Debons Nicolas 1978 Triathlon Club Valais Savièse 45:44.4 13:55.1

37 27 Emery Mathias 1984 Ca Sierre Corin 45:49.3 14:00.0

38 36 Laurençon Clément 2003 Troistorrents 45:50.3 14:01.0

39 44 Monnier Sébastien 1991 Vbsj/teysalpi Lausanne 45:50.9 14:01.6

40 294 Willisch Marco 1977 45:56.7 14:07.4

41 406 Vallotton Samuel 2009 Ca Sierre Montana-Village 46:05.2 14:15.9

42 407 Voulliamoz Bastien 2011 46:10.9 14:21.6

43 401 Chassot Julien 2009 Arbaz Arbaz 46:11.2 14:21.9

44 55 Rey Didier 1987 Team En Haut En Bas La Peau 46:20.2 14:30.9

45 28 Emery Francis 1975 Lens 46:26.9 14:37.6

46 31 Fellay Caroline 1992 Compressport/montagneshow Villette 46:38.6 14:49.3

47 52 Pittet Emmanuel 1968 Teysalpi Blonay 46:53.6 15:04.3

48 23 Dirren François 1979 Vex 47:00.7 15:11.4

49 402 Combe Lily 2009 Vtt Kids Crans-Montana / Acm S Mollens Vs 47:01.1 15:11.8

50 171 Combe Nicolas 1968 Vtt Kids Crans-Montana Mollens 47:02.9 15:13.6

51 17 Chavaillaz Ilona 1982 Sommentier 47:16.4 15:27.1

52 14 Borlat Grégoire 1966 Crans Montana 47:18.8 15:29.5

53 30 Farrero Julien 1993 Crans-Montana 47:51.8 16:02.5
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54 19 Cotter Benjamin 1992 Trail Noble Contrée Venthône 48:14.0 16:24.7

55 22 Dirren Valérie 1989 Vex 48:26.2 16:36.9

56 51 Perrin Xavier 1976 Running Conseil Jura Morbier 48:29.3 16:40.0

57 143 Ballestraz Guillaume 1987 Défi Des Faverges Icogne 48:31.3 16:42.0

58 4 Antille Jérôme 1981 Team La Capite Sion 48:32.8 16:43.5

59 286 Borlat Léa 1995 48:37.8 16:48.5

60 258 Viscolo Anne-Sophie 1998 Crans-Montana 48:43.8 16:54.5

61 60 Ryter Joanna 1994 Sport-Plus / Aircom/triathlon Uvrier 49:04.5 17:15.2

62 202 Grognuz Romain 1997 Chamoson 49:19.8 17:30.5

63 9 Bernasconi Céline 1983 La Vue Des Alpes 49:29.2 17:39.9

64 50 Pellissier Mathilde 2002 Mountain Performance Fully 49:51.3 18:02.0

65 42 Menoud Damien 1987 Chapelle (glâne) 49:52.2 18:02.9

66 152 Bétrisey Jérôme 1971 Lens 50:31.7 18:42.4

67 300 Jeckelmann Clarisse 1995 50:37.5 18:48.2

68 221 Morard Lucas 1989 Lens 50:45.8 18:56.5

69 293 Amstein Lucas 1993 50:51.9 19:02.6

70 75 Zanini Flavio 1976 Grimisuat 50:55.5 19:06.2

71 315 Goncalves Mikele 1980 51:10.4 19:21.1

72 77 Zorn Philippe 1969 Mollens 51:36.9 19:47.6

73 43 Mocquery John 1982 Zoufftgen 51:42.3 19:53.0

74 80 Bienz Joël 1991 51:49.6 20:00.3

75 2 Ançay Vanina 2004 Mountain Performance Sion 52:03.3 20:14.0

76 46 Mouthon Baptiste 1994 Team Scott Chipperfield Sion 52:06.2 20:16.9

77 183 Devanthéry Frédéric 1985 Lens 52:12.8 20:23.5

78 196 Florey Dario 1962 Team31 Auvernier 52:49.0 20:59.7

79 189 Emery Fabien 1984 Team La Capite Chésopelloz 52:52.1 21:02.8

80 76 Zorn Henri 1969 Bluche/randogne 52:52.2 21:02.9

81 285 Gaier Alexandre 1988 52:58.6 21:09.3

82 275 Gabella Raphaël 1989 53:11.3 21:22.0

83 59 Rudaz Benoit 1993 Conthey 53:29.2 21:39.9

84 227 Oggier Nicolas 1979 Herens Vex 53:39.8 21:50.5

85 287 Fellay Camille 1993 53:53.2 22:03.9

86 203 Gross Stéphane 1960 Chalais 53:58.7 22:09.4

87 79 Cooper Mike 1963 54:07.0 22:17.7

88 184 Donzé Didier 1982 Team Mischabels St-Sulpice VD 54:36.3 22:47.0

89 62 Schneiter Olivier 1975 Les Monts-De-Corsier 54:42.2 22:52.9

90 137 Arnold Bruno 1959 Icogne 54:45.6 22:56.3

91 130 Albrecht Lola 1999 Venthône 54:47.0 22:57.7

92 136 Arnold Peter 1964 Schmitten 55:03.5 23:14.2

93 210 Joris Lionel 1993 Collombey 55:35.0 23:45.7

94 211 Kuonen Julien 1985 Sierre 55:41.7 23:52.4

95 156 Borgioni Raffaele 1978 Les Magabo Les Paccots 55:42.5 23:53.2

96 233 Pitteloud Guillaume 1994 St-Léonard 55:43.3 23:54.0

97 25 Dornier Bertrand 1966 Team Vertik’o Doubs Pontarlier 55:46.4 23:57.1

98 267 Zuber Gilles 1988 Team La Capite 55:51.0 24:01.7

99 302 Simonin Alexandre 1986 55:52.2 24:02.9

100 135 Antille-Gaumann Stéphanie 1986 Club Alpin Crans-Montana Meinier 56:05.8 24:16.5

101 133 Antille Cedric 1982 Club Alpin De Crans Montana Meinier 56:06.4 24:17.1

102 268 Zufferey Eric 1976 Venthone 56:11.0 24:21.7

103 314 Vey Alexandre 1977 56:23.1 24:33.8
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104 157 Briguet Fabrice 1985 En Haut En Bas La Peau Chermignon-D'en-Bas 56:37.3 24:48.0

105 49 Nommer Martin 1983 Saint Avold 56:41.0 24:51.7

106 405 Savioz Matéo 2010 Arbaz Arbaz 56:45.1 24:55.8

107 212 Lassueur Steve 1993 Les Diots Du Trail Lausanne 56:54.3 25:05.0

108 213 Léger Stève 1974 Vollèges 57:05.8 25:16.5

109 249 Simon Jonathan 1988 Run4chasselas Bourg-En-Lavaux 57:21.8 25:32.5

110 63 Schwitzguebel René 1959 Teysalpi Flendruz 57:25.1 25:35.8

111 214 Malisse Marie 1977 Team Monte Leone Montana Village 57:31.7 25:42.4

112 256 Tornay Bertrand 1970 Team Monte Leone Montana Village 57:32.5 25:43.2

113 169 Chollet Pascal 1986 Team La Capite 57:33.6 25:44.3

114 32 Forte Lorenzo 1992 Randogne 57:35.0 25:45.7

115 147 Balmer Michel 1973 57:38.8 25:49.5

116 193 Esposito Alessandro 1972 Milano 58:02.0 26:12.7

117 231 Peyrot Patrick 1979 Conches 58:03.4 26:14.1

118 199 Gardiol Emilie 1988 Pampigny 58:06.5 26:17.2

119 271 Koller Dominique 1975 58:14.8 26:25.5

120 257 Torres Melissa 1997 Sion 58:15.4 26:26.1

121 247 Schenk Alain 1972 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Vercorin 58:16.1 26:26.8

122 154 Beuchat Samuel 1986 Anzère 58:29.3 26:40.0

123 288 Nef Laszlo 1993 58:32.5 26:43.2

124 218 Michaud Stéphane 1972 Crans-Montana 58:37.6 26:48.3

125 176 Darioli Lorianne 1977 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Réchy 58:39.6 26:50.3

126 187 Duc Regula 1960 Chermignon 58:40.7 26:51.4

127 310 Badet Léonard 1990 58:51.3 27:02.0

128 250 Solorzano Mariana 1977 Tri Valais Corseaux 58:56.7 27:07.4

129 234 Potalivo Maximilian 1990 Run4chasselas St Sulpice 59:05.3 27:16.0

130 205 Häfliger Nicole 1979 Crans Montana 59:28.6 27:39.3

131 150 Barras Alice 1995 Chermignon 59:39.6 27:50.3

132 39 Mangeot Lionel 1994 Unnormailtrail Moselle 1h00:23.3 28:34.0

133 244 Sarrasin Didier 1976 Granges Vs 1h00:45.3 28:56.0

134 181 Deillon Bibiane 1983 La Joux 1h00:50.6 29:01.3

135 139 Bagnoud Johanna 1989 Défi Des Faverges Crans-Montana 1h00:58.8 29:09.5

136 204 Groux Nicolas 1984 Genève 1h01:04.7 29:15.4

137 246 Schaller Philippe 1980 Delémont 1h01:19.4 29:30.1

138 197 Forestal Jolan 1996 Sion 1h01:43.8 29:54.5

139 251 Stepien Daria 1983 1h01:47.5 29:58.2

140 296 Rey Frédéric 1967 1h01:50.2 30:00.9

141 165 Chapoton Jade 1991 Montana 1h01:54.3 30:05.0

142 216 Massy Guillaume 1989 Montana 1h01:54.7 30:05.4

143 158 Bruchez Sébastien 1977 Versegères 1h01:56.3 30:07.0

144 145 Balmer Alice 2006 1h02:06.2 30:16.9

145 64 Sciboz Jérémy 1994 Prilly 1h02:36.5 30:47.2

146 304 Boillat Alexandre 1961 1h02:43.1 30:53.8

147 277 Morard Daniel 1966 1h02:57.5 31:08.2

148 230 Peyrot Cyril 1979 Veyrier 1h03:04.3 31:15.0

149 72 Vogel Sébastien 1992 Ufhusen 1h03:11.9 31:22.6

150 295 Fontannaz Isabelle 1985 1h03:19.9 31:30.6

151 284 Shudy Loïc 1982 1h03:22.5 31:33.2

152 237 Rey Valentin 1991 Movea Sierre 1h03:23.7 31:34.4

153 239 Rieille Sandrine 1989 Sierre 1h03:24.0 31:34.7
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154 215 Massy Christelle 1995 Lens 1h03:37.0 31:47.7

155 278 Bourqui Didier 1978 1h03:37.3 31:48.0

156 177 Darioli Christophe 1968 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Rechy 1h03:38.6 31:49.3

157 270 Rosselet Romain 1992 1h03:39.1 31:49.8

158 33 Glauser Marc-Antoine 1974 Cologny 1h03:46.7 31:57.4

159 252 Steven Ruppen 1985 Les Vérines 1h03:47.6 31:58.3

160 195 Florey Jennifer 2003 Randogne 1h03:58.1 32:08.8

161 5 Ballara Jaume 1976 Kilchberg 1h04:07.1 32:17.8

162 192 Erard Donzé Marie 1980 Team Mischabels St-Sulpice 1h04:58.0 33:08.7

163 164 Chammartin Patrick 1979 Trail De Bouzerou Grône 1h05:19.8 33:30.5

164 241 Rocoffort De Vinniere Grace 1990 Crans Montana 1h05:22.2 33:32.9

165 308 Massy Alexandre 1991 1h05:29.9 33:40.6

166 132 Amos Samuel 1976 Triathlon Club Valais Mollens 1h05:31.1 33:41.8

167 235 Reiser Magali 1985 Triathlon Club Valais Bramois 1h05:31.5 33:42.2

168 140 Bagnoud Morgane 1994 Lens 1h05:33.3 33:44.0

169 272 De Vettor Didier 1970 1h05:51.0 34:01.7

170 198 Fromaget Marie-Laure 1984 En Haut En Bas La Peau Chermignon-D'en-Bas 1h05:58.6 34:09.3

171 276 Tiedemann Diane 1989 1h06:10.0 34:20.7

172 163 Chabert Adrien 1995 Chêne-Bougeries 1h06:23.6 34:34.3

173 290 Richard Christian 1965 1h06:33.3 34:44.0

174 289 Richard Marie-Claude 1968 1h06:35.0 34:45.7

175 301 Ibanez Laurène 1994 1h07:20.2 35:30.9

176 191 Emmenegger Carol 1974 Ski-Club Brentaz-Vercorin Vésenaz 1h08:04.6 36:15.3

177 148 Barbey-Demartin Véronique 1970 Bellevue 1h08:05.1 36:15.8

178 217 Meyer Thomas 1988 Zurich 1h08:18.0 36:28.7

179 291 Amstein Philippe 1964 1h09:02.5 37:13.2

180 264 Wuarin Audrey 1996 Bernex 1h09:28.7 37:39.4

181 160 Burnett Hannah 2002 Dorking &mole Valley Ac Argentiere 1h09:30.6 37:41.3

182 243 Salzmann Stefan 1962 Ski-Club Mollens Mollens 1h09:32.7 37:43.4

183 200 Gehrig Benjamin 1984 Mischabels Lausanne 1h10:55.3 39:06.0

184 253 Tonascia Joëlle 1965 Montana 1h10:56.6 39:07.3

185 175 Crivelli Laura 1988 Geneve 1h10:57.1 39:07.8

186 172 Constantin Bérénice 2006 Savièse 1h11:00.0 39:10.7

187 279 Le Cocq Rachel 1977 1h11:28.9 39:39.6

188 280 Piguet Karim 1976 1h11:29.4 39:40.1

189 312 Rais Guillaume 2006 Sullens 1h11:33.7 39:44.4

190 146 Balmer Emmanuelle 1974 1h11:40.0 39:50.7

191 229 Perinetto Cédric 1978 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Muraz-Sierre 1h12:17.6 40:28.3

192 248 Scherzinger Ludovic 1977 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Réchy 1h12:21.0 40:31.7

193 179 De La Serna Camille 1995 Sami Comches 1h12:23.3 40:34.0

194 306 Viey Jonathan 1982 1h12:24.7 40:35.4

195 261 Wermuth Mehdi 1996 Triathlon Club Genève Genève 1h12:25.4 40:36.1

196 219 Monnet Floriane 1985 Lens 1h12:36.3 40:47.0

197 222 Moreillon Sandra 1984 Lens 1h12:36.7 40:47.4

198 303 Cina Valérie 1989 1h12:40.1 40:50.8

199 67 Svoboda Jan 1987 1h12:59.1 41:09.8

200 161 Burnett Philip 1964 Dorking & Mole Valley Ac Haute Savoie 1h13:03.9 41:14.6

201 283 Perren Michaël 1991 1h13:06.0 41:16.7

202 131 Amoos Roger 1961 Plan-Les-Ouates 1h13:08.9 41:19.6

203 166 Chappuis Pascal 1957 Thônex 1h13:09.4 41:20.1
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204 266 Zorn-Métrailler Romaine 1974 Bluche 1h14:05.5 42:16.2

205 404 Savioz Vanessa 2008 Arbaz Arbaz 1h14:15.1 42:25.8

206 167 Cheseaux Christine 1967 Les Quinquatre Ollon 1h14:15.3 42:26.0

207 168 Cheseaux Jean-Marie 1962 Ollon 1h14:16.3 42:27.0

208 194 Favre Oriane 1987 Delémont 1h14:28.6 42:39.3

209 185 Donzé Manuel 1971 Lausanne 1h14:48.1 42:58.8

210 225 Neyaga Donzé Cécile 1977 Lausanne 1h14:48.6 42:59.3

211 263 Willi Andreas 1965 Nyon 1h15:03.1 43:13.8

212 70 Urban Jürgen 1964 Sierre 1h15:03.7 43:14.4

213 240 Ritter Schenk Céline 1975 Ski Club Brentaz Vercorin Vercorin 1h16:36.4 44:47.1

214 236 Rey Jean-Stéphane 1968 Chermignon 1h16:41.7 44:52.4

215 259 Wagner Catherine 1964 Küsnacht 1h16:57.9 45:08.6

216 260 Wagner Garry 1960 Küsnacht 1h16:58.7 45:09.4

217 299 Caloz Mathieu 1992 1h17:54.1 46:04.8

218 153 Bétrisey Vincent 1996 Team En Haut En Bas La Peau Lens 1h18:40.6 46:51.3

219 201 Gomes De Melo Déborah 1994 Team En Haut En Bas Lens 1h18:52.6 47:03.3

220 242 Salzmann Erika 1963 Ski Club Mont Bonvin Mollens Vs 1h18:55.7 47:06.4

221 292 Schollet Naomi 1995 1h20:11.5 48:22.2

222 313 Rais Damien 1968 1h20:30.3 48:41.0

223 262 Willi Nicole 1967 Nyon 1h20:30.7 48:41.4

224 269 Schindfessel Manon 2005 Ardon 1h20:51.9 49:02.6

225 144 Balmer Pauline 2006 1h20:52.4 49:03.1

226 226 Offret Frederic 1979 Pampigny 1h20:52.7 49:03.4

227 162 Castelltort Zarina 1980 Prangins 1h21:25.3 49:36.0

228 282 Romano Maxime 1991 1h21:33.1 49:43.8

229 78 Leloup Jean-Philippe 1974 1h22:36.6 50:47.3

230 151 Barras Stève 1967 Chermignon D'en Bas 1h22:47.5 50:58.2

231 141 Balaj Labi 1985 L’ascension Du Christ-Roi Lens 1h23:01.3 51:12.0

232 190 Emery Thierry 1980 L’ascension Du Christ-Roi Flanthey 1h23:01.8 51:12.5

233 254 Torello Viera Ilaria 1976 Muraz-Sierre 1h23:23.5 51:34.2

234 274 Corthay Catherine 1960 1h23:24.0 51:34.7

235 273 Golay Daniel 1956 1h23:24.6 51:35.3

236 180 De Le Court Isabelle 1981 Sion 1h24:13.9 52:24.6

237 173 Constantin Jana 1969 Savièse 1h26:29.1 54:39.8

238 297 Bagnoud Laurence 1974 1h27:11.6 55:22.3

239 281 Theytaz Hervé 1974 1h27:26.4 55:37.1

240 209 Imobersteg Stéphanie 1984 Vétroz 1h28:29.3 56:40.0

241 155 Bocchino Nicolas 1999 Sion 1h28:30.9 56:41.6

242 149 Bardone Eric 1957 Vessy 1h28:31.6 56:42.3

243 245 Schaller Nathalie 1977 Vandœuvres 1h29:14.1 57:24.8

244 207 Hohl Olivier 1965 Genève Aéroport Gva Team Cointrin 1h31:30.1 59:40.8

245 142 Ballara Kathrin 1981 Kilchberg 1h32:06.8 1h00:17.5

246 138 Assatiani Ekaterine 1971 Cas Vermala Crans Montans 1h32:35.3 1h00:46.0

247 188 Ebener Thierry 1962 Cas Vermala Montana-Village 1h32:35.9 1h00:46.6

248 298 Mino Marina 1976 1h37:12.3 1h05:23.0

249 307 Van Worden Dimitri 1985 1h38:02.9 1h06:13.6

250 174 Constantin Christophe 1970 Savièse 1h38:05.2 1h06:15.9

251 403 Constantin Louise 2008 Savièse 1h38:07.5 1h06:18.2

252 255 Torello Viera Enzo 1945 Strona 1h41:35.7 1h09:46.4

253 238 Richoz Morgan 1990 Colombier 1h41:45.6 1h09:56.3
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254 311 Hansen Laurie 1991 1h42:18.5 1h10:29.2

255 182 Delacombaz Mégane 1989 1h42:19.0 1h10:29.7

256 305 Küng Lionel 1994 1h42:20.4 1h10:31.1

257 208 Hugo Fatima 1974 Vercorin 1h43:10.6 1h11:21.3

258 232 Pignat Christophe 1971 Veyras 1h43:11.9 1h11:22.6

259 134 Antille Pascal 1970 1h43:12.7 1h11:23.4

260 265 Zengaffinen Pascal 1970 Sierre 1h43:15.3 1h11:26.0


